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Stoney Creek Glanbrook
Property Class Urban with Rural with Urban with Rural with
Urban Rural Rural Fire Urban Fire Urban Rural Rural Fire Urban Fire

Residential

Farmland Awaiting Development - Com
Farmland Awaiting Development - Res
Farmland Awaiting Development - Multi-Res
New Multi-Residential

Multi-Residential

Commercial - Residual
- excess land
Commercial - Office Building
- excess land
Commercial - Parking Lot
- vacant land
Commercial - Shopping
- excess land
Commercial (New Construction)
- excess land (New Construction)
Office Building (New Construction)
- excess land (New Construction)
Shopping (New Construction)
- excess land (New Construction)

Industrial - Residual
- excess land
- vacant land
Industrial - Large
- excess land
Industrial (New Construction)
- excess land (New Construction)
- vacant land (New Construction)
Large Industrial (New Construction)
- excess land (New Construction)
Pipelines
Landfills
Farm
Managed Forests

RT
C1
R1
M1
NT
MT

CcT
Cu
DT
DU
GT
CcX
ST

SuU
XT
XU
YT

YU

1.216721%
0.912541%
0.912541%
0.912541%
1.216721%
2.971819%

3.228474%
2.259932%
3.228474%
2.259932%
3.228474%
3.228474%
3.228474%
2.259932%
3.194688%
2.236282%
3.194688%
2.236282%
3.194688%
2.236282%

4.852642%
3.396850%
3.396850%
5.469112%
3.828379%
4.711226%
3.297858%
3.297858%
5.327696%
3.729387%

3.002395%
4.826272%
0.223409%
0.297521%

1.105866%
0.829399%
0.829399%
0.829399%
1.105866%
2.673474%

3.008980%
2.106286%
3.008980%
2.106286%
3.008980%
3.008980%
3.008980%
2.106286%
2.975194%
2.082636%
2.975194%
2.082636%
2.975194%
2.082636%

4.471143%
3.129801%
3.129801%
5.021759%
3.515231%
4.329727%
3.030809%
3.030809%
4.880343%
3.416240%

2.803443%
4.497074%
0.208527%
0.276466%

1.153642%
0.865231%
0.865231%
0.865231%
1.153642%
2.802053%

3.103577%
2.172504%
3.103577%
2.172504%
3.103577%
3.103577%
3.103577%
2.172504%
3.069791%
2.148853%
3.069791%
2.148853%
3.069791%
2.148853%

4.635560%
3.244892%
3.244892%
5.214556%
3.650189%
4.494144%
3.145900%
3.145900%
5.073140%
3.551198%

2.889186%
4.638950%
0.212263%
0.281751%

1.168945%
0.876709%
0.876709%
0.876709%
1.168945%
2.843240%

3.133878%
2.193715%
3.133878%
2.193715%
3.133878%
3.133878%
3.133878%
2.193715%
3.100092%
2.170064%
3.100092%
2.170064%
3.100092%
2.170064%

4.688226%
3.281758%
3.281758%
5.276314%
3.693420%
4.546810%
3.182767%
3.182767%
5.134898%
3.594429%

2.916652%
4.684396%
0.219673%
0.292236%

1.229302%
0.921977%
0.921977%
0.921977%
1.229302%
3.005678%

3.253384%
2.277369%
3.253384%
2.277369%
3.253384%
3.253384%
3.253384%
2.277369%
3.219598%
2.253719%
3.219598%
2.253719%
3.219598%
2.253719%

4.895938%
3.427157%
3.427157%
5.519882%
3.863917%
4.754522%
3.328165%
3.328165%
5.378466%
3.764926%

3.024974%
4.863632%
0.223025%
0.296978%

1.103693%
0.827770%
0.827770%
0.827770%
1.103693%
2.667627%

3.004679%
2.103275%
3.004679%
2.103275%
3.004679%
3.004679%
3.004679%
2.103275%
2.970893%
2.079625%
2.970893%
2.079625%
2.970893%
2.079625%

4.463667%
3.124567%
3.124567%
5.012991%
3.509094%
4.322251%
3.025576%
3.025576%
4.871575%
3.410103%

2.799544%
4.490622%
0.208143%
0.275923%

1.166222%
0.874667%
0.874667%
0.874667%
1.166222%
2.835912%

3.128487%
2.189941%
3.128487%
2.189941%
3.128487%
3.128487%
3.128487%
2.189941%
3.094701%
2.166290%
3.094701%
2.166290%
3.094701%
2.166290%

4.678855%
3.275199%
3.275199%
5.265326%
3.685728%
4.537439%
3.176208%
3.176208%
5.123910%
3.586737%

2.911765%
4.676310%
0.211879%
0.281208%

1.166773%
0.875080%
0.875080%
0.875080%
1.166773%
2.837393%

3.129576%
2.190703%
3.129576%
2.190703%
3.129576%
3.129576%
3.129576%
2.190703%
3.095790%
2.167053%
3.095790%
2.167053%
3.095790%
2.167053%

4.680749%
3.276525%
3.276525%
5.267547%
3.687283%
4.539333%
3.177534%
3.177534%
5.126131%
3.588292%

2.912753%
4.677944%
0.219289%
0.291693%
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Ancaster Hamilton Dundas
Property Class Urban with Rural with Urban with Rural with
Urban Rural Rural Fire Urban Fire Urban Urban Rural Rural Fire Urban Fire

Residential

Farmland Awaiting Development - Com
Farmland Awaiting Development - Res
Farmland Awaiting Development - Multi-Res
New Multi-Residential

Multi-Residential

Commercial - Residual
- excess land
Commercial - Office Building
- excess land
Commercial - Parking Lot
- vacant land
Commercial - Shopping
- excess land
Commercial (New Construction)
- excess land (New Construction)
Office Building (New Construction)
- excess land (New Construction)
Shopping (New Construction)
- excess land (New Construction)

Industrial - Residual
- excess land
- vacant land
Industrial - Large
- excess land
Industrial (New Construction)
- excess land (New Construction)
- vacant land (New Construction)
Large Industrial (New Construction)
- excess land (New Construction)
Pipelines
Landfills
Farm
Managed Forests

RT
c1
R1
M1
NT
MT

cT
Cu
DT
DU
GT
CcX
ST

SuU
XT
XU
YT

YU
T

1.218259%
0.913695%
0.913695%
0.913695%
1.218259%
2.975959%

3.231520%
2.262064%
3.231520%
2.262064%
3.231520%
3.231520%
3.231520%
2.262064%
3.197734%
2.238414%
3.197734%
2.238414%
3.197734%
2.238414%

4.857936%
3.400555%
3.400555%
5.475320%
3.832724%
4.716520%
3.301564%
3.301564%
5.333904%
3.733733%

3.005156%
4.830840%
0.223250%
0.297296%

1.104966%
0.828725%
0.828725%
0.828725%
1.104966%
2.671053%

3.007200%
2.105040%
3.007200%
2.105040%
3.007200%
3.007200%
3.007200%
2.105040%
2.973414%
2.081390%
2.973414%
2.081390%
2.973414%
2.081390%

4.468048%
3.127634%
3.127634%
5.018129%
3.512690%
4.326632%
3.028643%
3.028643%
4.876713%
3.413699%

2.801829%
4.494403%
0.208368%
0.276242%

1.155180%
0.866385%
0.866385%
0.866385%
1.155180%
2.806193%

3.106622%
2.174636%
3.106622%
2.174636%
3.106622%
3.106622%
3.106622%
2.174636%
3.072836%
2.150985%
3.072836%
2.150985%
3.072836%
2.150985%

4.640854%
3.248597%
3.248597%
5.220764%
3.654535%
4.499438%
3.149606%
3.149606%
5.079348%
3.555544%

2.891947%
4.643518%
0.212104%
0.281527%

1.168046%
0.876035%
0.876035%
0.876035%
1.168046%
2.840819%

3.132097%
2.192468%
3.132097%
2.192468%
3.132097%
3.132097%
3.132097%
2.192468%
3.098311%
2.168818%
3.098311%
2.168818%
3.098311%
2.168818%

4.685131%
3.279592%
3.279592%
5.272685%
3.690879%
4.543715%
3.180600%
3.180600%
5.131269%
3.591888%

2.915038%
4.681725%
0.219514%
0.292012%

1.312168%
0.984126%
0.984126%
0.984126%
1.312168%
3.228695%

3.417459%
2.392221%
3.417459%
2.392221%
3.417459%
3.417459%
3.417459%
2.392221%
3.383673%
2.368571%
3.383673%
2.368571%
3.383673%
2.368571%

5.181114%
3.626780%
3.626780%
5.854285%
4.098000%
5.039698%
3.527789%
3.527789%%
5.712869%
3.999008%

3.173693%
5.109712%
0.229119%
0.305600%

1.227974%
0.920981%
0.920981%
0.920981%
1.227974%
3.002104%

3.250755%
2.275528%
3.250755%
2.275528%
3.250755%
3.250755%
3.250755%
2.275528%
3.216969%
2.251878%
3.216969%
2.251878%
3.216969%
2.251878%

4.891368%
3.423958%
3.423958%
5.514523%
3.860166%
4.749952%
3.324966%
3.324966%
5.373107%
3.761175%

3.022591%
4.859688%
0.225667%
0.300716%

1.118644%
0.838983%
0.838983%
0.838983%
1.118644%
2.707865%

3.034282%
2.123997%
3.034282%
2.123997%
3.034282%
3.034282%
3.034282%
2.123997%
3.000496%
2.100347%
3.000496%
2.100347%
3.000496%
2.100347%

4.515120%
3.160584%
3.160584%
5.073326%
3.551328%
4.373704%
3.061593%
3.061593%
4.931910%
3.452337%

2.826377%
4.535021%
0.210785%
0.279661%

1.164894%
0.873671%
0.873671%
0.873671%
1.164894%
2.832338%

3.125857%
2.188100%
3.125857%
2.188100%
3.125857%
3.125857%
3.125857%
2.188100%
3.092071%
2.164450%
3.092071%
2.164450%
3.092071%
2.164450%

4.674285%
3.272000%
3.272000%
5.259967%
3.681977%
4.532869%
3.173008%
3.173008%
5.118551%
3.582986%

2.909382%
4.672366%
0.214521%
0.284946%

1.181724%
0.886293%
0.886293%
0.886293%
1.181724%
2.877631%

3.159179%
2.211426%
3.159179%
2.211426%
3.159179%
3.159179%
3.159179%
2.211426%
3.125393%
2.187776%
3.125393%
2.187776%
3.125393%
2.187776%

4.732202%
3.312542%
3.312542%
5.327882%
3.729517%
4.590786%
3.213551%
3.213551%
5.186466%
3.630526%

2.939586%
4.722343%
0.221931%
0.295431%




CITY OF HAMILTON
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Property Class

Flamborough

Urban

Rural

Residential

Farmland Awaiting Development - Com
Farmland Awaiting Development - Res
Farmland Awaiting Development - Multi-Res
New Multi-Residential

Multi-Residential

Commercial - Residual
- excess land
Commercial - Office Building
- excess land
Commercial - Parking Lot
- vacant land
Commercial - Shopping
- excess land
Commercial (New Construction)
- excess land (New Construction)
Office Building (New Construction)
- excess land (New Construction)
Shopping (New Construction)
- excess land (New Construction)

Industrial - Residual
- excess land
- vacant land
Industrial - Large
- excess land
Industrial (New Construction)
- excess land (New Construction)
- vacant land (New Construction)
Large Industrial (New Construction)
- excess land (New Construction)
Pipelines
Landfills
Farm
Managed Forests

RT
c1
R1
M1
NT
MT

cT
Cu
DT
DU
GT
CcX
ST

SuU
XT
XU
YT

YU
T

1.212147%
0.909111%
0.909111%
0.909111%
1.212147%
2.959510%

3.219418%
2.253592%
3.219418%
2.253592%
3.219418%
3.219418%
3.219418%
2.253592%
3.185632%
2.229942%
3.185632%
2.229942%
3.185632%
2.229942%

4.836902%
3.385831%
3.385831%
5.450655%
3.815458%
4.695486%
3.286840%
3.286840%
5.309239%
3.716467%

2.994187%
4.812689%
0.223025%
0.296978%

1.103693%
0.827770%
0.827770%
0.827770%
1.103693%
2.667627%

3.004679%
2.103275%
3.004679%
2.103275%
3.004679%
3.004679%
3.004679%
2.103275%
2.970893%
2.079625%
2.970893%
2.079625%
2.970893%
2.079625%

4.463667%
3.124567%
3.124567%
5.012991%
3.509094%
4.322251%
3.025576%
3.025576%
4.871575%
3.410103%

2.799544%
4.490622%
0.208143%
0.275923%
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